
Einzel - Endwertung 
2 Streichresultate, min. 8 Runde(n)

Rundenwettkämpfe Luftpistole 2009/10

&achname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe MittelRang

Mallaun Stefan SG See 382 375 374 370 370 370 370 369 2980298029802980 372,501 .

Greiter Bruno SG Fliess 377 373 371 371 370 369 366 361 2958295829582958 369,752 .

Schranz Martin SG Fliess 374 371 368 364 362 361 359 359 2918291829182918 364,753 .

Hueber Klaus SG Landeck 371 371 366 363 363 361 360 359 2914291429142914 364,254 .

Greiter Daniel SG Fliess 373 367 367 361 358 358 357 356 2897289728972897 362,135 .

Kathrein Christian SG Fliess 369 368 368 363 363 359 354 352 2896289628962896 362,006 .

Jäger Gerhard SG Fliess 366 366 363 362 362 359 358 357 2893289328932893 361,637 .

Seifert Tobias SG Nauders 366 366 361 361 359 358 356 355 2882288228822882 360,258 .

Mallaun Hubert SG See 367 362 361 361 358 356 356 354 2875287528752875 359,389 .

Müller Emmerich SG Fliess 364 361 361 360 359 359 355 355 2874287428742874 359,2510 .

Schranz Roland SG Fliess 364 363 361 358 358 357 356 349 2866286628662866 358,2511 .

Wohlfahrter Hans Dieter SG Fliess 370 366 364 355 355 353 350 348 2861286128612861 357,6312 .

Benderer Tinet SG Nauders 364 360 358 356 355 355 353 353 2854285428542854 356,7513 .

Mayer Christian SG Nauders 362 361 360 360 360 353 346 345 2847284728472847 355,8814 .

Siegele Norbert SG Zams 358 357 356 355 355 353 352 351 2837283728372837 354,6315 .

Benderer Evar SG Nauders 358 358 357 354 354 353 348 346 2828282828282828 353,5016 .

Jäger Dietmar SG Fliess 368 361 354 353 351 344 343 342 2816281628162816 352,0017 .

Schranz Wolfgang SG Fliess 359 356 353 352 350 348 346 344 2808280828082808 351,0018 .

Siegele Veronika SG Zams 361 356 350 349 349 348 347 337 2797279727972797 349,6319 .

Wegscheider Peter SG Landeck 357 356 354 352 349 347 342 335 2792279227922792 349,0020 .

Walter Werner SG Landeck 354 352 351 350 349 347 344 340 2787278727872787 348,3821 .

Mayer Klara SG Nauders 354 353 352 350 347 345 341 339 2781278127812781 347,6322 .

Irsic Leopold HSV Landeck 351 350 348 346 346 346 343 343 2773277327732773 346,6323 .

Gurschler Peter SG Nauders 351 351 348 348 346 340 340 337 2761276127612761 345,1324 .

Mair Anton SG Zams 352 348 346 344 344 343 339 339 2755275527552755 344,3825 .

Zangerl Agnes SG See 358 349 347 343 341 339 337 337 2751275127512751 343,8826 .

Zangerl Stefan HSV Landeck 352 345 344 340 337 334 334 326 2712271227122712 339,0027 .

Gurschler Petra SG Nauders 350 345 341 335 334 332 331 328 2696269626962696 337,0028 .

Mair Elisabeth SG Zams 352 343 341 336 330 328 326 325 2681268126812681 335,1329 .

Wegscheider Ingrid SG Landeck 348 340 339 339 331 326 324 323 2670267026702670 333,7530 .

Taschler Gilbert SG See 351 346 345 340 332 331 314 309 2668266826682668 333,5031 .

Pfandler Simon SG Zams 347 345 339 335 334 330 321 316 2667266726672667 333,3832 .

Ladner Klaus SG See 337 337 336 334 333 331 324 322 2654265426542654 331,7533 .

Pfandler Walter SG Zams 347 329 329 327 325 324 323 323 2627262726272627 328,3834 .

Waldegger Robert SG Nauders 335 331 329 329 327 326 318 309 2604260426042604 325,5035 .
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Schranz Urban SG Fliess 334 331 329 321 318 318 313 313 2577257725772577 322,1336 .

Jäger Alexander SG Fliess 342 340 330 330 326 304 303 300 2575257525752575 321,8837 .

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 351 329 329 326 325 313 304 296 2573257325732573 321,6338 .

Weißkopf Markus SG Landeck 330 325 325 322 319 317 317 308 2563256325632563 320,3839 .

Heis Hans Peter SG Nauders 330 326 324 322 320 316 309 304 2551255125512551 318,8840 .

Ulrich Evelin SG Zams 323 315 314 313 307 305 304 303 2484248424842484 310,5041 .

Jäger Mathias SG Fliess 317 312 308 304 301 294 275 271 2382238223822382 297,7542 .

Paradisch Franziska SG Landeck 304 292 281 281 273 267 266 264 2228222822282228 278,5043 .

Neuner Michelle SG Fliess 162 161 158 158 153 151 148 148 1239123912391239 154,8844 .
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Einzelwertung nach Klassen
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&achname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe MittelRang

Frauenklasse

Gurschler Petra SG Nauders 350 345 341 335 334 332 331 328 2696269626962696 337,001 .

Ulrich Evelin SG Zams 323 315 314 313 307 305 304 303 2484248424842484 310,502 .

Jugend 1 weiblich

Neuner Michelle SG Fliess 162 161 158 158 153 151 148 148 1239123912391239 154,881 .

Jungschützen männlich

Mallaun Hubert SG See 367 362 361 361 358 356 356 354 2875287528752875 359,381 .

Jäger Mathias SG Fliess 317 312 308 304 301 294 275 271 2382238223822382 297,752 .

Junioren

Jäger Alexander SG Fliess 342 340 330 330 326 304 303 300 2575257525752575 321,881 .

Männerklasse

Schranz Martin SG Fliess 374 371 368 364 362 361 359 359 2918291829182918 364,751 .

Hueber Klaus SG Landeck 371 371 366 363 363 361 360 359 2914291429142914 364,252 .

Greiter Daniel SG Fliess 373 367 367 361 358 358 357 356 2897289728972897 362,133 .

Jäger Gerhard SG Fliess 366 366 363 362 362 359 358 357 2893289328932893 361,634 .

Seifert Tobias SG Nauders 366 366 361 361 359 358 356 355 2882288228822882 360,255 .

Müller Emmerich SG Fliess 364 361 361 360 359 359 355 355 2874287428742874 359,256 .

Schranz Roland SG Fliess 364 363 361 358 358 357 356 349 2866286628662866 358,257 .

Wohlfahrter Hans Diet SG Fliess 370 366 364 355 355 353 350 348 2861286128612861 357,638 .

Siegele Norbert SG Zams 358 357 356 355 355 353 352 351 2837283728372837 354,639 .

Jäger Dietmar SG Fliess 368 361 354 353 351 344 343 342 2816281628162816 352,0010 .

Schranz Wolfgang SG Fliess 359 356 353 352 350 348 346 344 2808280828082808 351,0011 .

Zangerl Stefan HSV Landeck 352 345 344 340 337 334 334 326 2712271227122712 339,0012 .

Pfandler Simon SG Zams 347 345 339 335 334 330 321 316 2667266726672667 333,3813 .

Schranz Urban SG Fliess 334 331 329 321 318 318 313 313 2577257725772577 322,1314 .

Weißkopf Markus SG Landeck 330 325 325 322 319 317 317 308 2563256325632563 320,3815 .
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Senioren 1

Mallaun Stefan SG See 382 375 374 370 370 370 370 369 2980298029802980 372,501 .

Kathrein Christian SG Fliess 369 368 368 363 363 359 354 352 2896289628962896 362,002 .

Wegscheider Peter SG Landeck 357 356 354 352 349 347 342 335 2792279227922792 349,003 .

Gurschler Peter SG Nauders 351 351 348 348 346 340 340 337 2761276127612761 345,134 .

Taschler Gilbert SG See 351 346 345 340 332 331 314 309 2668266826682668 333,505 .

Ladner Klaus SG See 337 337 336 334 333 331 324 322 2654265426542654 331,756 .

Waldegger Robert SG Nauders 335 331 329 329 327 326 318 309 2604260426042604 325,507 .

Senioren 1 weiblich

Siegele Veronika SG Zams 361 356 350 349 349 348 347 337 2797279727972797 349,631 .

Mayer Klara SG Nauders 354 353 352 350 347 345 341 339 2781278127812781 347,632 .

Zangerl Agnes SG See 358 349 347 343 341 339 337 337 2751275127512751 343,883 .

Mair Elisabeth SG Zams 352 343 341 336 330 328 326 325 2681268126812681 335,134 .

Wegscheider Ingrid SG Landeck 348 340 339 339 331 326 324 323 2670267026702670 333,755 .

Paradisch Franziska SG Landeck 304 292 281 281 273 267 266 264 2228222822282228 278,506 .

Senioren 2

Greiter Bruno SG Fliess 377 373 371 371 370 369 366 361 2958295829582958 369,751 .

Benderer Tinet SG Nauders 364 360 358 356 355 355 353 353 2854285428542854 356,752 .

Mayer Christian SG Nauders 362 361 360 360 360 353 346 345 2847284728472847 355,883 .

Benderer Evar SG Nauders 358 358 357 354 354 353 348 346 2828282828282828 353,504 .

Walter Werner SG Landeck 354 352 351 350 349 347 344 340 2787278727872787 348,385 .

Irsic Leopold HSV Landeck 351 350 348 346 346 346 343 343 2773277327732773 346,636 .

Mair Anton SG Zams 352 348 346 344 344 343 339 339 2755275527552755 344,387 .

Pfandler Walter SG Zams 347 329 329 327 325 324 323 323 2627262726272627 328,388 .

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 351 329 329 326 325 313 304 296 2573257325732573 321,639 .

Heis Hans Pete SG Nauders 330 326 324 322 320 316 309 304 2551255125512551 318,8810 .
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Mannschaft Gruppenwertung (sortiert nach Ringen)

Rundenwettkämpfe Luftpistole 2009/10

www.bsb-landeck.at

ZVR-&r. 672535489

Summe PunkteMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

Gruppe A

10885 20Fliess 1 1093 1090 1091 1103 1102 1090 1091 1086 1072 1067 1088,501 .

10719 12Fliess 2 1070 1079 1061 1097 1069 1049 1076 1064 1091 1063 1071,902 .

10713 14See 1 1066 1067 1055 1062 1068 1069 1069 1072 1078 1107 1071,303 .

10610 4Fliess 3 1073 1057 1053 1055 1062 1072 1059 1057 1072 1050 1061,004 .

10545 4Nauders 1 1058 1051 1052 1050 1057 1072 1035 1074 1058 1038 1054,505 .

10514 6Landeck 1 1049 1082 1044 1055 1046 1067 1061 1048 1010 1052 1051,406 .

Gruppe B

10385 10Fliess 4 1035 1050 1000 1047 1015 1019 1015 1100 1056 1048 1038,501 .

10371 12Zams 1 1022 1056 1021 1043 1020 1023 1027 1052 1058 1049 1037,102 .

10348 12Nauders 2 1008 1024 1030 1007 1046 1036 1072 1030 1043 1052 1034,803 .

9906 6Zams 2 1010 960 1042 976 1015 989 969 1000 975 970 990,604 .

9288 0Landeck 2 933 919 950 927 968 944 921 909 896 921 928,805 .
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